
Building the Foundation for Your Story with 
Alexandra Alessandri (Online) 
Saturday, December 2 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m.   
Register Online  

Genealogy Open Computer Lab. A GSBC Program 
(In-Person) 
Sunday, December 3 | 12:00. – 1:15 p.m.   
Register Online 

Kodak Moments in Time. A GSBC Program.
 (In-Person or Online) 
Sunday, December 3 | 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
Register Online  

Computer Camp: Android Phone Basics (In-Person)
Wednesday, December 6 | 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Register Online

Lifelong Learning Institute Experience- 
Engage, Enrich, Enjoy 
Wednesday, December 6 | 8:30 - 5:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

AAF CreativeZen  featuring Miri Rodriguez
(In-Person)
Friday, December 8 | 8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Register Online  

Computer Camp: Video Conferencing Basics 
(Online) 
Tuesday, December 12 | 1:00 - 2:00 p.m. 
Register Online  

2023 Piano, Digital Piano, and Violins Sale 
(In-Person by appointment call (954) 226-9762 
Thursday, December 15 through December 17

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online)  
Friday, December 15 | 3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
Register Online  

Adult Program - Create a Vision Board (In-Person) 
Wednesday, December 20 | 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
Register Online  

December 2023
Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

Holiday Closure: Monday December 25, 2023 

Happy Hour Book Club (Online) 
Thursday, December 21 | 6:00 – 7:00 p.m.  
Register Online  

Crafternoon at the Library (In-Person) 
Friday, December 22 | 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.



Take ‘N’ Make Craft Kits (In-Person) 
All Month, While supplies last 
  
Sharkey’s Storytime - Sharkey Athletes Read! 
(In-Person)  
Wednesday, December 6 | 9:30 - 10:15 a.m.  
Register Online  

Sharkey’s Storytime - Sharkey Athletes Read! 
(In-Person) 
Wednesday, December 6 | 10:30 - 11:15 a.m. 
Register Online  

STEM for Tweens: An Hour of Code™ (In-Person) 
Saturday, December 9 | 2:00- 3:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In-Person) 
Monday, December 11 | 4:00 - 4:45 p.m. 
Register Online 

Sharkey’s Storytime Graduation! (In-Person) 
Wednesday, December 13 | 9:30 - 10:15 a.m. 
Register Online  

Sharkey’s Storytime Graduation! (In-Person) 
Wednesday, December 13 | 10:30 – 11:15 a.m. 
Register Online  

Storytime with Sporty Sue! (In-Person) 
Sunday, December 17 | 2:00 - 2:45 p.m. 
Register Online  

Anime Afternoons  (In-Person)
Friday, December 1 | 4:30– 6:00 p.m. 

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online) 
Saturday, December 2 | 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
Register Online   

Dungeons and Dragons for Teens (In-Person) 
Saturday, December 2 | 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. 

Anime Afternoons  (In-Person)
Friday, December 15 |4:30 – 6:00 p.m. 

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online) 
Saturday, December 16 | 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
Register Online  

Dungeons and Dragons for Teens (In-Person) 
Saturday, December 16 | 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. 

Teen Improv Workshop with This is Improv 
(In-Person)
Monday, December 18 | 5:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
Register Online 

Alvin Sherman Library
3100 Ray Ferrero, Jr. Blvd
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33314

954-262-5477


